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LINHA'LARANJA LINHA VERDE

Dias iteis
BAIRRO NOVO - LAGOES CIMA 730 817 | 9.04 9.51 10.38|11.25/12.12/ 12.59 13.46 14.33|15.20 16.07 16.54 17.41 18.28 19.15 730 | 817 | 9.04 9.51 10.38|11.25 12.12 12.59 13.46 BAIRRO NOVO - LACOES CIMA 730 110.30 13.30 16.30 19.30
ESCOLA SECUNDARIA FERREIRA CASTRO 731 818 905 952 |10.3911.26 12.13 13.00 13.47|14.34 15.21 16.08|16.55 17.42|18.29 19.16 731818 905 952 10.3911.26 12.13/13.00 13.47 )
ESCOLA SECUNDARIA FERREIRA CASTRO 7.31 1031 1331/16.31/19.31
PARQUE DO CERCAL 17.33]820] 907 | 9.54 1041 1128 12.15 13.02 13.49] 1436 15.23)16.10] 1657 17.44 1831 19.18 17.33] 820 9.07 | 9.54 1041/ 1128 12.15 13.02 1349
E.B.10OUTEIRO 736 823 910 9.57|10.44/11.31/12.18 13.05 13.52 14.39 15.26|16.13|17.00 17.47 18.34 19.21 736 | 823 910 9.57 | 10.44 11.31 12.1813.05|13.52 GNR./CENTRO DE SAUDE 7.32110.32)13.32/16.32)19.32
GIESTEIRA 737 824 911 958 10.45/11.32 12.19 13.06 13.53)14.40 15.27 16.14/17.01 17.48| 1835 19.22 737 | 824|911 958 10.45/11.32 12.1913.06] 13.53 R.FRANCISCO ABREU E SOUSA (C.VIDREIRO)  7.34 10.34 13.34 1634 19.34
R TOMAS FIGUEIREDO A. COSTA (ROTUNDA) | 7.39 | 8.26 | 9.13 | 10.00]10.47 1134 1221 13.08 13.55 14.42 15.29 16.16] 17.03 17.50 18.37 19.24 739 826 | 9.13 1000 10.47|11.34 12.2113.08] 13.55 HOSPITAL -5 |1035 13351635193
R. JOAQUIM DA SILVA LANDEAU 1740 827 9.14 1001 1048 1135 1222 13.09 13.56] 14.43| 15.30] 16.17]17.04 17,51 18.38 19.25 1740 827 9.1410.01]10.48/ 1135 1222 13.09 1356
R. COMENDADOR ANTONIO SILVA RODRIGUES | 7.41 | 8.28 | 9.15 110.02] 10.49 1136/ 12.23 13.10 13.57 14.44| 1531 16.18]17.05 17.52 1839 19.26 741 828 915 1002 10.49 11.36/12.23/13.10/13.57 R 25 DE ABRIL 737 |10.37]13.37) 1637 19.37
R. JOSE MOREIRA DIAS 742 829 9.16 10.03)10.5011.37 12.24|13.11 13.58] 14.45 15321619 17.06 17.53)18.40 19.27 742 829 916 |10.03/10.50/ 1137/ 12.24 13.11 1358 IGREJA MATRIZ 7.39 1039 1339 16.39 19.39
R.25 DE ABRIL 7.44 831 9.18 10.05)10.5211.39 12.26 13.1314.00] 14.47 1534 16.21/17.08 17.55 18.42 19.29 744 831 9.18 1005 10.52|11.39 12.26)13.13 14.00 AV, DR ANIBAL BELEZA 740 1040l 13,40l 6400 19.40
IGREJA MATRIZ 7.46 833 9.20 |10.07)10.54)11.41 12.28/13.15 14.02] 14.49 1536 16.23 17.10 17.57| 18.44 19.31 7.46 | 833 | 920 10.07)10.54 11.41) 12.28 13.15) 14.02 -
. ESCOLA SECUNDARIA SOARES BASTO 7.41 1041 13.41 16.41 19.41
R.LUIS DE CAMOES 748 835 922 10.09 10.5611.43/12.30 13.17] 1404 14.51 15.38|16.25 17.12 17.59 18.46 1933 748 835 922 1009 10.56 11.43)12.3013.17|14.04
R. FREI SIMAO DE VASCONCELOS 7.50 | 837 | 9.24 10.1110.58 11.45 12.32 13.19 14.06 14.53 15.40 16.27 17.14 18.01| 18.48 19.35 7.50 | 837 | 9.24 10.1110.58 11.45 12.32| 13.19] 14.06 E.B. BENTO CARQUEJA 743 110.4313.43) 16.43) 19.43
R.DR. SA CARNEIRO 751 838 9.25 10.12/10.59] 11.46 1233 13.20 14.07|14.54 15.41 16.28|17.15 18.02| 18.49 19.36 751 838 | 9.25 10.12/10.59] 11.46 1233/ 13.20 14.07 PAVILHAO DR. SALVADOR MACHADO 744 | 10.44] 13.44]16.44] 19.44
SANTA CASA DA MISERICORDIA 752 839 9.26 10.13/11.00] 11.47 1234/ 13.21 14.08] 14.55 15.42|16.2917.16 18.03]18.50 19.37 752 839 926 10.13/11.00| 11.47 12.34/13.21] 14.08
PISCINAS MUNICIPAIS 7.45 1045 13.45 16.45 19.45
R. PROF. DR. FERREIRA DA SILVA 753 840 927 10.14 11.0111.48|12.35 13.22] 14.09] 14.56 15.43 1630 17.17 18.04 18.51 19.38 7.53 840 | 9.27 10.14/11.01]11.48 1235 13.22 1409
AV.DR. ANIBAL BELEZA 7.55 | 842  9.29 10.16 11.03 11.50 12.37 1324 14.11 14.58 15.45 1632 17.19 18.06 18.53 19.40 7.55 | 842 929 10.16 11.03| 11.50 1237 13.24  14.11 BIBLIOTECA MUNICIPAL 7471047 13.47 1647 19.47
ESCOLA SECUNDARIA SOARES BASTO 1757 844 931 10.18 11.05 1152 1239 13.26 14.1315.00 15.47]16.34/17.21) 18.08 18.55 19.42. 17.57 | 844/ 931 10.1811.05[ 1152 1239 13.26 1413 SEGURANCA SOCIAL 748 10.48 13.48 16.48 19.48
E. B.BENTO CARQUEJA 759 846 933 10.2011.07|11.54 12.41/13.28 14.15/15.02 15.49 1636 17.23 18.10/ 18.57 19.44 7.59 | 846 | 933 10.2011.07|11.54 12.41)13.28/ 14.15
- R. DR ANTONIO LUIS GOMES (PAl) 7.49 10.49)13.49 16.49 19.49
PAVILHAO DR. SALVADOR MACHADO 801/ 848 935 1022 11.09 11.56 12.43 1330 14.17)15.04] 1551 1638 17.25 18.12 18.59 19.46 801 848 935 1022 11.09 11.56 12.43) 1330 14.17
AV.DONA MARIA| 803 | 850 | 937 10.24 11.1111.58] 1245 13.32 14.19 15.06]15.53 | 16.40 17.27] 18.14]19.01]19.48 803 | 850 | 937 10.24 11.11 11.58] 12.45 1332 14.19 R.16 DEMAIO 7.51 11051/ 13.51]16.51) 1951
R. DR. ANTONIO BERNARDO 805 852 9.39/10.26 11.13/12.00 12.47| 1334 14.21)1508| 15.55 16.42|17.29 18.16/ 19.03 19.50 805 852 | 9.39]10.26 11.13/12.0012.47 13.34 14.21 PRACA JOSE DA COSTA 752 10.52|13.52 16,52 19.52
R. DR. ANTONIO LUIS GOMES (PAI) 807 | 854 9411028 11.15/12.02 12.49 1336 14.2315.10| 15.57 16.44|17.31 18.1819.05 19.52 807 | 854 | 9.41/10.28 11.15 1202 12.49/13.36 14.23 LARGO DE STO. ANTONIO 753 l1053113.531 1653/ 1953 ¥
R.16 DEMAIO 808 | 855 942 1029 11.16 12.03 12.50 1337 14.24|15.11/15.58] 16.45 17.32 1819 19.06 19.53 808 855 9.42 1029 11.16 12.03 12.50 1337 14.24 g
) DA 7.56 10.56 13.56 16.56 19.
PRACA JOSE DA COSTA 810 857 9.44/1031 11.18)12.05 12.52 13.39 14.26 15.13/ 16.00 16.47|17.34 18.21]19.08 19.55 810 857 | 9441031 11.18 1205 12.52|13.39 14.26 CIPACOS 26 | 10.56]13.56]16.5619.56] ¢
LARGO DE STO. ANTONIO 811 858 9451032 11.1912.06 12.53 13.40 14.27 15.14 1601 16.48|17.35 18.2219.09 19.56 811 858 | 9.45/10.32 11.19/12.06 12.5313.40 14.27 HOSPITAL 7.58 1058 13.58 16.58 19.58) O
2
o
HOSPITAL 812 | 859 9461033 11.20/12.07 12.54 13.41 14.28)15.15 16,02 16.4917.36 18.2319.10 19.57 812 859 | 9.46 1033 11.20 1207 12.54)13.41 14.28 R FRANCISCO ABREU E SOUSA (C VIDRERO) | 759 10,59 13.59 16.59 1959
R.FRANCISCO ABREU E SOUSA (C.VIDREIRO) | 8.14 | 9.01  9.48 1035 11.22 12,09 12.56 13.4314.30]15.17] 16.04 16.51/17.38 18.25 19.12 19.59 8.14] 901 948 1035/ 11.22 12.09 12.56 13.43 1430 : £
; GNR./ CENTRO DE SAUDE 800 | 11.00 1400 17.00 2000 &
GNR./ CENTRO DE SAUDE 1815902 9.49 1036 11.23 1210 12,57 13.44 1431]15.18) 16.05] 16.52] 17.39 18.26 19.13 2000 1815 902 9.49 10.3611.23[12.10 1257 13.44 1431 g
= )
BAIRRO NOVO - LACOES CIMA 1817 904 951 1038]11.25)12.12]12.59] 13.46] 1433  15.20 16,07  16.54 17.41 18.28 19.15 20.02 1817 904 9511038 1125 12.12 12559 1346 1433 BAIRRO NOVO - LACOES CIMA 802 11.02 1402 17.02 2002 ¢




